



2026:BHC-AS:15619

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4328 OF 2017

Narendra D Dave ...Petitioner

V/S

M/s. Mark Construction And Ors. ....Respondent

Shri Palan i/b Shri Gupta Vivek Kashinath For Petitioner

Shri Piyush M Shah a/w Ms Meetal Savla R.no. 3

Shri J S Shukla, Adv For Respondent Nos.1 & 2

**CORAM : R.M. SAVANT., J**

**DATE : 28th April, 2017**

**P.C. :**

Stand over to 15/06/2017.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**