



2026:BHC-AS:15619

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4328 OF 2017

Narendra D Dave ...Petitioner
V/S
M/s. Mark Construction And Ors.Respondent

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 13174 OF 2017

Narendra Ganpatlal Dave And Anr ...Petitioner
V/S
M/s. Mark Constructions And Ors.Respondent

Adv. Gupta Vivek Kashinath For Petitioner
Adv. Piyush M Shah for R.no. 3

CORAM : RAJESH G. KETKAR, J

DATE : 9th August, 2018

P.C. :

Mentioned at 5.00 P. M.

Matter to be placed on 21/08/2018 for final disposal.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)