



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4328 OF 2017

Narendra D Dave ...Petitioner

V/S

M/s. Mark Construction And Ors.Respondent

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 13174 OF 2017

Narendra Ganpatlal Dave And Anr ...Petitioner

V/S

M/s. Mark Constructions And Ors.Respondent

Mr. V.K.Gupta

Mr.Piyush M Shah R.no. 3 For Respondent

CORAM : RAJESH G. KETKAR, J

DATE : 15th October, 2018

P.C. :

Mentioned at 5.00 p.m.and due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned for 30/10/2018 on Supplementary Board.

In the meantime,Ad-interim relief if any to continue.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)