



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4328 OF 2017

Narendra D Dave ...Petitioner

V/S

M/s. Mark Construction And Ors. ....Respondent

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 13174 OF 2017

Narendra Ganpatlal Dave And Anr ...Petitioner

V/S

M/s. Mark Constructions And Ors. ....Respondent

Mr. Narendra D. Dave in person present in court

**CORAM : RAJESH G. KETKAR, J**

**DATE : 30th October, 2018**

**P.C. :**

Mentioned at 5.00 P. M.

Matter to be placed on 30/11/2018. In the meantime, Ad-interim relief if any to continue.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**